
Area Day 2023 Meeting Course

SM Sunday 22 January 2023 Cocklebarrow Races (Heythrop) Cocklebarrow

N Sunday 22 January 2023 Jedforest Friars Haugh

EA Saturday 28 January 2023 Cambridgeshire with Enfield Chace Horseheath

N Sunday 12 February 2023 Berwickshire Friars Haugh

D&C Sunday 12 February 2023 South Pool Harriers Buckfastleigh

EA Sunday 12 February 2023 Waveney Harriers Higham

EA Saturday 18 February 2023 Puckeridge Horseheath

WM Saturday 04 March 2023 Duke of Beaufort Didmarton

W Sunday 05 March 2023 Blackmore & Sparkford Vale Charlton Horethorne

EA Sunday 05 March 2023 Suffolk Ampton

N Saturday 11 March 2023 Buccleuch Friars Haugh

MID Sunday 12 March 2023 Pytchley Guilsborough

WM Saturday 18 March 2023 Croome & WW Shelfield Park

Wales Saturday 18 March 2023 Curre & Llangibby Howick

W Sunday 19 March 2023 Mendip Farmers Ston Easton

SM Sunday 19 March 2023 Oakley Brafield-on-the-Green

N Saturday 25 March 2023 Lanarkshire & Renfrewshire and Eglinton Overton

WM Sunday 26 March 2023 Gloucester Races Maisemore Park

W Sunday 26 March 2023 New Forest Larkhill

W Saturday 01 April 2023 Cattistock Chilfrome

N Saturday 01 April 2023 Morpeth Tranwell

SE Saturday 01 April 2023 Old Surrey, Burstow & West Kent Penshurst

WM Sunday 02 April 2023 Andoversford Races Andoversford

Y Sunday 02 April 2023 Middleton Sheriff Hutton

EA Friday 07 April 2023 Essex & Suffolk Higham

Wales Monday 10 April 2023 Cresselly Lydstep

SM Monday 10 April 2023 Old Berkshire Lockinge

MID Monday 10 April 2023 South Notts Thorpe Lodge

N Monday 10 April 2023 Tynedale Corbridge

Wales Sunday 16 April 2023 Llangeinor Bonvilston

N Sunday 16 April 2023 Lauderdale Mosshouses

WM Saturday 22 April 2023 Berkeley Woodford

SE Saturday 22 April 2023 Chiddingfold Leconfield & Cowdray Parham

Wales Saturday 22 April 2023 Tivyside Lydstep

WM Sunday 23 April 2023 Cheshire Forest Tabley

EA Sunday 23 April 2023 West Norfolk Foxhounds and North Norfolk Harriers Fakenham

D&C Saturday 29 April 2023 Flete Park Races Fleet Park

SE Saturday 29 April 2023 Mid Surrey Farmers Draghounds Godstone

N Saturday 29 April 2023 Overton Races Overton

Wales Saturday 29 April 2023 Ystrad Taf Fechan Club Bonvilston

WM Sunday 30 April 2023 Cotswold Vale Farmers Andoversford

W Wednesday 10 May 2023 Weston & Banwell Harriers Cothelstone

Wales Saturday 13 May 2023 Golden Valley Bredwardine

D&C Sunday 14 May 2023 Dulverton West Bratton Down

SM Sunday 14 May 2023 Grafton Edgcote

N Saturday 20 May 2023 Haydon Hexham

WM Sunday 21 May 2023 Knutsford Races Club Tabley

D&C Monday 29 May 2023 South Tetcott Upcott Cross

WM Monday 29 May 2023 The Albrighton & Woodland (South) Chaddesley Corbett

D&C Saturday 10 June 2023 Torrington Farmers Umberleigh


